
Kennedale Wildcats 
“B” Teams Schedule 

Men's Basketball             2024-2025 
 
 

 

Date Day Opponent Site 9th“B”       JV “B”     
 

Nov. 12 Tuesday Crowley Away 5:00   

Nov. 16 Saturday Granbury Home ?  
 

Nov. 30 Saturday Mansfield Away 10:30  
 

Dec. 16 Monday Keller Central Home  7:00 
 

Dec. 26-28 Thur.-Fri. Kennedale JV/9th A&B Tourn. Home TBA   

Jan. 4 Saturday 9th B League (Colleyville Heritage) Away 9:00/11:00   

Jan. 11 Saturday 9th B/JV B League (Kennedale) Home 10:00/1:00 3:00/4:15  

Jan. 18 Saturday 9th B/JV B League (Aledo) Away 10:00/1:00 2:30/3:45  

Jan. 25 Saturday 9th B League (Brewer) Away 9:00/1:00   

Feb. 1 Saturday JV B League (Crowley) Away  10:00/11:15  

Feb. 6 Thursday JV B League (Flower Mound) Away  TBA  

Feb. 8 Saturday JV B League (Boswell) Away  TBA 

 

 

Head Coach:  Doug Groff  Superintendent: Dr. Chad Gee 

Asst. Coach:  Matt Casey  Principal: Michael Cagle 

Asst. Coach:  Jay Jurchisin  Athletic Director: Richard Barrett 

    A.D. Phone: 817-563-8030 

    School Phone: 817-563-8100 


